elmarkholding.eu
EC DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
Name and
address:
ELMARK INDUSTRIES SC, Bulgaria
2 Dobrudzha blvd. Dobrich, Bulgaria
Tel.: +35958/ 500-059
Product: SETDC CONSTANT VOLTAGE DRIVERS FOR LED, IP20
Model: SETDC15: 15W; 230V AC/12V DC
SETDC30: 30W; 230V AC/12V DC
SETDC36: 36W; 230V AC/12V DC
SETDC60: 60W; 230V AC/12V DC
SETDC100: 100W; 230V AC/12V DC
SETDC150: 150W; 230V AC/12V DC
SETDC250: 250W; 230V AC/12V DC
SETDC360: 360W; 230V AC/12V DC
With the following we declare under our sole responsibility that above described product/s/, with a
trade brand ELMARK is/are/ in conformity with the requirements of the following EC Council
Directives:
 Directive 2004/108/EC of the European Parliament and of the Council of 15 December 2004